2025 Seward County Fair Contract for Outdoor Food Vendor Space

Tax ID #:
State & Zip:
Email:

Circle: 120V 30 amp ____ Check here if you require an electrical hookup. 50 amp Limited sites available on a first come, first served basis of returned contract.

All food stands will be charged 10% of gross income. Payment is due at the conclusion of the fair!

Vendor agrees to:

- 1. Provide their own materials.
- 2. Set up no earlier than noon on Wednesday, July 23 but must be in place by 4:00pm on Thursday, July 24. All other arrangements must be cleared by Ginny Koranda or Mike Flyr, as designated spots are assigned.
- 3. The vendor will be open to the public any time after setup, but no later than 5:00pm on Thursday, July 24.
- 4. Not sell the following products: Funnel Cakes, Cotton Candy, Lemonade or Corn Dogs.
- 5. Not "tear down' or be released prior to 7:00pm on Sunday, July 27.
- 6. All contract signers acknowledge that fairgrounds area is in a flood plain and no damages due to water or extenuating perils will be the responsibility of the Seward County Agricultural Society.
- 7. Non-local food booths must settle up prior to leaving the fairgrounds. Please contact Ginny Koranda (402-646-0816) or Mike Flyr (402-643-8008).
- 8. Vendors are responsible for all state and local sales tax.
- 9. Provide proof of liability insurance coverage, designating the Seward County fair dates, with the returned contract.

The Seward County Agricultural Society agrees to:

- 1. Provide electrical power, if needed. Limited sites available as stated above.
- 2. Provide night watch for security, Thursday through Sunday.

I have read the contract, understand and agree to the terms and conditions stated and request exhibit space for this year's 2025 Seward County Fair.

Signature: _____ Date: _____

Representing: _____

All contract must be submitted by June 1, 2025. Please keep one copy of the contract for your records and submit one copy and proof of liability insurance to:

Seward County Ag Society Food Vendor Contract PO Box 453 Seward, NE 68434

Seward County Fair July 24-27, 2025

Check our website for 2025 fair updates: www.sewardcountyfairgrounds.com/countyfairinfo/